Cotswold
Marathon

2005 Bronze Class Team Results

Posn Time

1 03:41
03:41
03:41

2 04:39
04:39
04:39

3 04:41
04:41
04:41

4 04:46
04:46
04:46

5 04:50
04:50
04:50

6 04:56
04:56
04:56

7 04:59
04:59
04:59

8 05:01
05:01
05:01

9 05:49
05:49
05:49

10 05:53
05:53
05:53

Walker

Gareth Evans
Stephen Duxbury
Andrew Woolhead

Josh Powell
William Gillbert
Kit Stevens

Poppy Warwick
Lisa Denby
Lily-Mae Szewczuk

Ewen Bowen
Eden Taylor
Grace Mclintosh

Jamie Powell
Woolsey Williams
Richard Dabrowski

Liz Wall
Joanne Swann
Katie Skinner

Chloe Laister
Joshua Boseley
Thomas Kilby

Alex Burnett
Matthew Stone
Jessica Dorrington

Daniel Wignall
lain Murphy
Sam Rees

Adrian Hampton
Phil Alder
Pierre Weinzweig

Group

44th Gloucester
44th Gloucester
44th Gloucester

44th Gloucester
44th Gloucester
44th Gloucester

Longlevens District
Longlevens District
Longlevens District

29th Gloucester (Brockworth)
29th Gloucester (Brockworth)
29th Gloucester (Brockworth)

3rd Tewkesbury
3rd Tewkesbury
3rd Tewkesbury

Blenheim Scouts
Blenheim Scouts
Blenheim Scouts

29th Gloucester (Brockworth)
29th Gloucester (Brockworth)
29th Gloucester (Brockworth)

Blenheim Scouts
Blenheim Scouts
Blenheim Scouts

51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)
51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)
51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)

Churchdown
Churchdown
Churchdown

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT
SCOUT COUNCIL

Trophy

Winners of the
Gait Trophy

Winners of the
Male NoviceTrophy

Winners of the
Female Novice Trophy
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10

12

13

14

14

16

17

18

19

05:53
05:53
05:53

05:54
05:54
05:54

06:23
06:23
06:23

06:40
06:40
06:40

06:40
06:40
06:40

06:41
06:41
06:41

07:19
07:19
07:19

07:44
07:44
07:44

07:45
07:45
07:45

Ryan Greenwood
Sarah Smith
Roger Smith

Elise Weinzweig

Christopher Jenkins

Megan Goddard
Lauren Williams
Bethan Shipway
Emily Davey

Hannah Clark

Michaela Whitcombe

Elliot Joyce

Dom Thompson
Tom Bennett
Oliver Hall

Joe Derrick
Gary Monks
Joe Swift

James Selwyn

Alex Patterson
Racheal Norton-

Robert Bygrave
James Dartnell
Rory Lucas

Ryan Selley
Harry King
Josh Fielding

Churchdown
Churchdown
Churchdown

Churchdown
Churchdown
Churchdown

150th Birmingham Guides
150th Birmingham Guides
150th Birmingham Guides

South Berkshire District
South Berkshire District
South Berkshire District

7th Worcester
7th Worcester
7th Worcester

Blenheim Scouts
Blenheim Scouts
Blenheim Scouts

41st Gloucester
41st Gloucester
41st Gloucester

1st Bourton on the Water
1st Bourton on the Water
Windrush Explorer Scouts

1st Bourton on the Water
1st Bourton on the Water
1st Bourton on the Water

2005 Bronze Class Individual Results

Posn

Time

03:41

04:39

04:41
04:41

04:46

04:50
04:50
04:50
04:50

Walker

Richard Young

Paul Edwards

Sarah Field
Vivien Stokes

Martin Adams

James Staniland
Steve Powell
Neil Rawlings
William Brooks

Group

44th Gloucester

44th Gloucester

Longlevens District
Longlevens District

29th Gloucester (Brockworth)

3rd Tewkesbury
3rd Tewkesbury
3rd Tewkesbury
3rd Tewkesbury

T/4— 02/05 — Sheet 2 of 3



10

12

14

16

17

19

21

22

26

27

30

31

33

35

37

40

43

04:56
04:56

04:59
04:59

05:01
05:01

05:41

05:49
05:49

06:23
06:23

06:40

06:40
06:40
06:40
06:40

06:41

07:12
07:12
07:12

07:19

07:44
07:44

07:44
07:44

07:45
07:45

07:46
07:46
07:46

07:53
07:53
07:53

08:23
08:23
08:23
08:23

Martin Stone
Helen Owen

Mike Cheveralls
John Kilby

Dave Wall
Simon Hall

Edward Proctor

Pritesh Patel
Allan Bircher

Alan Everitt

Julia Buckingham

Thomas Murphy

Sam Hicks
Paul Devine
Ben Partridge
Simon Dudman

John Parkhouse
Graham Weir
Anthony Hanks
Richard Weir

Andy Martin

Stacy Jelfs
Daniel Smith

David Howard
Carl Joynes

Stephanie Gray
Gary Holton

David Roberts
John Godbert
Phillip Pitcher

Jack Godbert-Brown

Tony Platt
Michael Hepburn

Glenn Mead
Lauren Trumper
Daniel Jack
Robert Murphy

Blenheim Scouts
Blenheim Scouts

29th Gloucester (Brockworth)
29th Gloucester (Brockworth)

Blenheim Scouts
Blenheim Scouts

South Berkshire District

51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)
51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)

150th Birmingham Guides
150th Birmingham Guides

South Berkshire District

7th Worcester
7th Worcester
7th Worcester
7th Worcester

Blenheim Scouts

15th Cheltenham
15th Cheltenham
15th Cheltenham

41st Gloucester

1st Radford Semele
1st Radford Semele

1st Bourton on the Water
Windrush Explorer Scouts

1st Bourton on the Water
1st Bourton on the Water

1st Radford Semele
1st Radford Semele
1st Radford Semele

1st Radford Semele
1st Radford Semele
1st Radford Semele

6th Grays
6th Grays
6th Grays
6th Grays
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