



# **Cotswold Marathon**

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT  
SCOUT COUNCIL



## **2005 Bronze Class Team Results**

<b>Posn</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Walker</b>	<b>Group</b>	<b>Trophy</b>
1	03:41	Gareth Evans	44th Gloucester	
	03:41	Stephen Duxbury	44th Gloucester	
	03:41	Andrew Woolhead	44th Gloucester	
2	04:39	Josh Powell	44th Gloucester	
	04:39	William Gilbert	44th Gloucester	
	04:39	Kit Stevens	44th Gloucester	
3	04:41	Poppy Warwick	Longlevens District	Winners of the Gait Trophy
	04:41	Lisa Denby	Longlevens District	
	04:41	Lily-Mae Szewczuk	Longlevens District	
4	04:46	Ewen Bowen	29th Gloucester (Brockworth)	
	04:46	Eden Taylor	29th Gloucester (Brockworth)	
	04:46	Grace McIntosh	29th Gloucester (Brockworth)	
5	04:50	Jamie Powell	3rd Tewkesbury	Winners of the Male Novice Trophy
	04:50	Woolsey Williams	3rd Tewkesbury	
	04:50	Richard Dabrowski	3rd Tewkesbury	
6	04:56	Liz Wall	Blenheim Scouts	Winners of the Female Novice Trophy
	04:56	Joanne Swann	Blenheim Scouts	
	04:56	Katie Skinner	Blenheim Scouts	
7	04:59	Chloe Laister	29th Gloucester (Brockworth)	
	04:59	Joshua Boseley	29th Gloucester (Brockworth)	
	04:59	Thomas Kilby	29th Gloucester (Brockworth)	
8	05:01	Alex Burnett	Blenheim Scouts	
	05:01	Matthew Stone	Blenheim Scouts	
	05:01	Jessica Dorrington	Blenheim Scouts	
9	05:49	Daniel Wignall	51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)	
	05:49	Iain Murphy	51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)	
	05:49	Sam Rees	51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)	
10	05:53	Adrian Hampton	Churchdown	
	05:53	Phil Alder	Churchdown	
	05:53	Pierre Weinzweig	Churchdown	

10	05:53	Ryan Greenwood	Churchdown
	05:53	Sarah Smith	Churchdown
	05:53	Roger Smith	Churchdown
12	05:54	Elise Weinzweig	Churchdown
	05:54	Christopher Jenkins	Churchdown
	05:54	Megan Goddard	Churchdown
13	06:23	Lauren Williams	150th Birmingham Guides
	06:23	Bethan Shipway	150th Birmingham Guides
	06:23	Emily Davey	150th Birmingham Guides
14	06:40	Hannah Clark	South Berkshire District
	06:40	Michaela Whitcombe	South Berkshire District
	06:40	Elliot Joyce	South Berkshire District
14	06:40	Dom Thompson	7th Worcester
	06:40	Tom Bennett	7th Worcester
	06:40	Oliver Hall	7th Worcester
16	06:41	Joe Derrick	Blenheim Scouts
	06:41	Gary Monks	Blenheim Scouts
	06:41	Joe Swift	Blenheim Scouts
17	07:19	James Selwyn	41st Gloucester
	07:19	Alex Patterson	41st Gloucester
	07:19	Racheal Norton-	41st Gloucester
18	07:44	Robert Bygrave	1st Bourton on the Water
	07:44	James Dartnell	1st Bourton on the Water
	07:44	Rory Lucas	Windrush Explorer Scouts
19	07:45	Ryan Selley	1st Bourton on the Water
	07:45	Harry King	1st Bourton on the Water
	07:45	Josh Fielding	1st Bourton on the Water

## 2005 Bronze Class Individual Results

Posn	Time	Walker	Group
1	03:41	Richard Young	44th Gloucester
2	04:39	Paul Edwards	44th Gloucester
3	04:41	Sarah Field	Longlevens District
	04:41	Vivien Stokes	Longlevens District
5	04:46	Martin Adams	29th Gloucester (Brockworth)
6	04:50	James Staniland	3rd Tewkesbury
	04:50	Steve Powell	3rd Tewkesbury
	04:50	Neil Rawlings	3rd Tewkesbury
	04:50	William Brooks	3rd Tewkesbury

10	04:56 04:56	Martin Stone Helen Owen	Blenheim Scouts Blenheim Scouts
12	04:59 04:59	Mike Cheveralls John Kilby	29th Gloucester (Brockworth) 29th Gloucester (Brockworth)
14	05:01 05:01	Dave Wall Simon Hall	Blenheim Scouts Blenheim Scouts
16	05:41	Edward Proctor	South Berkshire District
17	05:49 05:49	Pritesh Patel Allan Bircher	51st Gloucester (Lonsdale) 51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)
19	06:23 06:23	Alan Everitt Julia Buckingham	150th Birmingham Guides 150th Birmingham Guides
21	06:40	Thomas Murphy	South Berkshire District
22	06:40 06:40 06:40 06:40	Sam Hicks Paul Devine Ben Partridge Simon Dudman	7th Worcester 7th Worcester 7th Worcester 7th Worcester
26	06:41	John Parkhouse	Blenheim Scouts
27	07:12 07:12 07:12	Graham Weir Anthony Hanks Richard Weir	15th Cheltenham 15th Cheltenham 15th Cheltenham
30	07:19	Andy Martin	41st Gloucester
31	07:44 07:44	Stacy Jelfs Daniel Smith	1st Radford Semele 1st Radford Semele
33	07:44 07:44	David Howard Carl Joynes	1st Bourton on the Water Windrush Explorer Scouts
35	07:45 07:45	Stephanie Gray Gary Holton	1st Bourton on the Water 1st Bourton on the Water
37	07:46 07:46 07:46	David Roberts John Godbert Phillip Pitcher	1st Radford Semele 1st Radford Semele 1st Radford Semele
40	07:53 07:53 07:53	Jack Godbert-Brown Tony Platt Michael Hepburn	1st Radford Semele 1st Radford Semele 1st Radford Semele
43	08:23 08:23 08:23 08:23	Glenn Mead Lauren Trumper Daniel Jack Robert Murphy	6th Grays 6th Grays 6th Grays 6th Grays